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Westminster VI | Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab [ ® | con [ Lab | L | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London |  ReStol  fMidlandS T o, | g oang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1830]400|459] 163 [ 620]|454| 165| 679 | 725 | 889| 941 | 200 | 763 | 441 |426]1043| 787 | 220 615 397 441 157
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Do you think Boris Johnson should resign from
his role as Prime Minister, or should he remain in
his role?
Should resign 53 61 | 15 94 84|36 89 90 80 45 | 61 61 63 67 58 51| 66 53 67 57 57 62 74
Should remain in hisrole 32 26 |75 3 9 |54 7 6 13 45 | 27 26 19 16 34 41| 25 28 23 30 29 25 14
Don’'tknow 15 13 110 3 7 11 4 4 7 10 12 14 18 17 8 8 8 18 10 13 14 13 12
Imagine Boris Johnson were to resign as
Conservative leader and Prime Minister. Which of
the following do you think would be the best
replacement?
Rishi Sunak 9 20 8 7 14 7 6 10 10 9 10 11 8 12 8 11 7 10 10 8 10 8
Jeremy Hunt 6 5 6 9 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 5 3 7 8 7 5 7 6 7 4 3
Liz Truss 4 5 2 5 7 2 1 2 7 5 2 6 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 2 2
Sajid Javid 3 4 2 7 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 1 5 3 3 2
Ben Wallace 3 5 2 5 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 1 2 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 2 1
Penny Mordaunt 2 4 0 1 3 0 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3
Tom Tugendhat 2 1 4 6 2 4 6 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 1 3 3 3 1 0
Nadhim Zahawi 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1
None of these 36 | 25 47 30|26 48 40 40 33 | 37 34 25 39 37 32| 36 35 37 33 37 35 43
Don't know 34 |28 27 28|31 27 30 31 29 29 38 42 38 24 31| 29 39 31 32 31 38 37
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